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Course Code

Mode of Learning
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Course Part
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Paper Level Details:-

Code | Paper Name

301131102 |Development of Media
301131103 |Reporting and Editing

301131104 |Writing and Communication Skills &

Current Affairs
301131105 |Practical / Field Work

301131106 |Advertising and Public Relations

301131107 |Seminar - 1

Regular

Choice Based Credit System
Mass Communication
Master of Arts-1
Semester-1
Oct-2015

Faculty of Social Sciences
Master of Arts (With Credit)

ICredits]

PAD DDA D
000 0000

Grade Template Name

| AM UA

Template Name
Grade Scale
No. OF Intervals

Ten Point Grade Template

Ten Point Scale
8

100
79.99
69.99
59.99
54.99
49.99

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
0.00

Excellent/Outstanding
Very Good

Good

Fair

Above Average
Average

Below Average

Fail

22/12/2015

GPA TEMPLATE:

CA

| Total
|[Max |Min]Max|Min]Max]|Min]

301131101 |Principles of Mass Communication

|1100]0
[100]0
[100]0
[100]0

|1100]0
[100]0
125 |0
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Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. OF Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | 0 | 9.5 | 10 ] Pass | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 8.5 ] 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 ] 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 ] 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 ] 6.49 | Pass | Above Average

6 | C+ | 4.5 ] 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | C | 4 ] 4.49 | Pass | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical

1SE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr : Credit

AM : Assessment Method

22/12/2015

M_A_(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Mass Communication)- M.A_-1 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCT-2015
School Of Social Sciences, Kegaon

Page No.2

| Tot | |
[Max [Min] Obt |JGr | GP | EGP |Sts] Rmk | Code

Seat No: 168501 PRN: 2015032500259462 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434153 College Code: SUSSS Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

1 Name: BAGALE KALLAPPA SHRISHAIL (M/N :KASTURABAI)

301131101 |TH |28 |28 112 J19 1100 |-- |47 I--1 --1 --] P ] E,C | 301131101 | 1-- I--
301131102 [TH  [28 |28 [12 |18 [100 |-- [46 I--1 --1 --]1 P | E.C | 301131102 | [-- I--
301131103 [TH  [28 |37 [12 |19 [100 |-- [56 I--1 --1 --]1 P | E.C | 301131103 | [-- I--
301131104 [TH  [28 |35 [12 |19 [100 |-- [54 I--1 --1 --]1 P | E.C | 301131104 | [-- I--
301131105 [PR  [28 |46 [12 |20 [100 |-- [66 I--1 --1 --]1 P | E.C | 301131105 | [-- I--
301131106 [TH  [28 |35 [12 |20 [100 |-- [55 I--1 --1 --]1 P | E.C | 301131106 | [-- I--
301131107 [TW  [-- |-- [10 |18 [25 |-- [18 I--1 --1 --1P | E,C | 301131107 | I-- I--

|100
[100
[100
[100
[100
[100
125

GP | EGP |Sts]|

eincinvincinviyciyel

MM mmmmm
O000000



Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 161.00 | SGPA: 6.44 | Status: Pass

Seat No: 168502 PRN: 2015032500259856 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434154 College Code: SUSSS Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

2 Name: JAKHALEKAR DEEPALI PRASHANT (M/N :SUNANDA)

301131101 |TH |28 |30 |12 |21 J100 |-- |51 I-- 1 | --] P | E,C | 301131101 | | | | | ]100 | |51 I[B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
301131102 |TH |28 |31 |12 |22 J100 |-- |53 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131102 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |53 I[B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
301131103 |TH |28 |46 |12 |21 100 |-- |67 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131103 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |67 IA | 8.00]|32.00] P | E,C
301131104 |TH |28 |35 |12 |22 100 |-- |57 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131104 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- J100 |-- |57 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,C
301131105 |PR |28 |51 |12 |22 100 |-- |73 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131105 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- J100 |-- |73 A+ | 9.00]36.00] P | E,C
301131106 |TH |28 |29 |12 |21 100 |-- |50 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131106 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |50 I[B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
301131107 |TW I-- |-- |10 |22 125 |-- |22 I-- 1 | --] P | E,C | 301131107 | | | | | 125 | 122 ]0O ]10.00]J10.00] P | E,C
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 178.00 ] SGPA: 7.12 | Status: Pass

Seat No: 168503 PRN: 2015032500259895 ELIG: E Statement No: 2434155 College Code: SUSSS Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

3 Name: BANSODE GOURAV SURESH (M/N :SUNITA)

301131101 |TH |28 |23 112 ]16 1100 |-- |39 I--1 --1 --] F |FC,C | 301131101 | 1-- I-- 1-- I-- 1100 |-- |39 IF | 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
301131102 [TH  [28 |28 [12 |17 [100 |-- [45 I--1 --1 ~--]1 P | E.C | 301131102 | [-- I-- I-- I-- [100 [-- [45 [c+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E.C
301131103 [TH  [28 |18 [12 |16 [100 |-- [34 I--1 --1 --] F [FC.C | 301131103 | [-- I-- I-- I-- [100 |-- [34 [F | 0.00] 0.00] F |FC.C
301131104 [TH  [28 |11 [12 |17 [100 |-- [28 I--1 --1 --] F [FC.C | 301131104 | [-- I-- I-- I-- [100 |-- [28 [F | 0.00] 0.00] F [FC.C
301131105 [PR  [28 |35 [12 |15 [100 |-- [50 I--1 --1 --]1 P | E.C | 301131105 | [-- I-- I-- I-- [100 |-- [50 [B | 6.00[24.00] P | E.C
301131106 [TH  [28 |17 [12 |17 [100 |-- [34 I--1 --1 --] F [FC.C | 301131106 | [-- I-- I-- I-- [100 |-- [34 [F | 0.00] 0.00] F [FC.C
301131107 [TW  [-- [-- [10 |13 [25 |-- [13 I--1 --1 --1P | E.,C | 301131107 | I-- I-- I-- I-- [25 |-- [13 [B | 6.00] 6.00] P | E.C
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 50.00 | SGPA: 2.00 | Status: ATKT

22/12/2015 Page No.3

M_A_(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Mass Communication)- M.A_-1 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCT-2015
School Of Social Sciences, Kegaon
| UA | CA | Tot | | | UA Tot |
Code | AM |Min] Obt |Min] Obt [Max |Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code ] AM |Min] Obt [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts] Rmk

Seat No: 168504 PRN: 2015032500260001 ELIG: E Statement No: 2434156 College Code: SUSSS Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

4 Name: GHODAKE POOJA TUKARAM (M/N :SAVITA)

301131101 |TH |28 |37 |12 |20 J100 |-- |57 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131101 | I-- |-- |- 1-- J100 |-- |57 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,C
301131102 |TH |28 |28 |12 |19 100 |-- |47 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131102 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- J100 |-- |47 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,C
301131103 |TH |28 |28 |12 |20 100 |-- |48 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131103 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- J100 |-- |48 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,C
301131104 |TH |28 |36 |12 |21 100 |-- |57 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131104 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- J100 |-- |57 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,C
301131105 |PR |28 |46 |12 |20 J|100 |-- |66 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131105 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J]100 |-- |66 IA | 8.00]|32.00] P | E,C
301131106 |TH |28 |34 |12 |19 100 |-- |53 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131106 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |53 [B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
301131107 |TW I-- |-- |10 |20 125 |-- |20 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131107 | I-- |-- I-- |-- 125 |-- |20 ]0O ]10.00]J10.00] P | E,C
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 162.00 ] SGPA: 6.48 | Status: Pass

Seat No: 168505 PRN: 2015032500260016 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434157 College Code: SUSSS Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

5 Name: KAMATKAR  VINOD ANIL (M/N :ANITA)

301131101 |TH |28 |37 |12 |18 J]100 |-- |55 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131101 | I-- |-- |- 1-- ]100 |-- |55 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,C
301131102 |TH |28 |37 |12 |17 100 |-- |54 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131102 | I-- |-- I-- |-- 100 |-- |54 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
301131103 |TH 128 |41 |12 |17 J]100 |-- |58 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131103 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |58 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,C



112 117
[12 |20
[12 |18
[10 |15

1100 |-- |62
[100 |-- [67
[100 |-- [53
[25 |-- [15

301131104
301131105
301131106
301131107

Credit: 25.00

301131104 |TH |28
301131105 |PR |28
301131106 |TH |28
301131107 |TW |--
Sem-1 Total

Seat No: 168506 PRN: 2015032500260024 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434158 College Code: SUSSS

pvincinvineinvigeiye]

M mmmmmm
OO0O000O000

301131101
301131102
301131103
301131104
301131105
301131106
301131107

Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

|100
[100
[100
[100
[100
[100
125

peincinvincinvinciye]

6 Name: BASUDEPATIL TRUPTI NAGANATH (M/N :NALINI)
301131101 |TH |28 |41 112 20 1100 |-- |61
301131102 [TH  [28 |34 [12 |19 [100 |-- [53
301131103 [TH  [28 |36 [12 |21 [100 |-- [57
301131104 [TH  [28 |47 [12 |20 [100 |-- [67
301131105 [PR  [28 |48 [12 |21 [100 |-- [69
301131106 [TH  [28 |34 [12 |20 [100 |-- [54
301131107 [TW  [-- [-- [10 |20 [25 |-- [20
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 182.00
22/12/2015

M_A_(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Mass Communication)- M.A_-1 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCT-2015

School Of Social Sciences, Kegaon

Page No.4

Tot
IMin]

Obt

Seat No: 168507 PRN: 2015032500260032 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434159 College Code: SUSSS
BHORKADE SAMADHAN SHAMRAO (M/N :AVINDA)

1100 |-- |68
[100 |-- [62
[100 |-- [62
[100 |-- [21
[100 |-- [69
[100 |-- [62
[25 |-- [18

TUTUTTMUTUTTO

301131101
301131102
301131103
301131104
301131105
301131106
301131107

Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

|100
[100
[100
[100
[100
[100
125

TUUTTMUTUTDO

T
mmmoOmmm
O000000

| Status: ATKT

2015032500260047 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434160 College Code: SUSSS

SANKET HEMANT (M/N :MAHANANDA)

1100 |-- |55
[100 |-- [62
[100 |-- [64
[100 |-- [59
[100 |-- [74
[100 |-- [61
[25 |-- [19

301131101 |
301131102 |
301131103 |
301131104 |
301131105 |
301131106 |
301131107 |

Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

Credit: 25.00

7 Name:

301131101 |TH |28
301131102 |TH |28
301131103 |TH |28
301131104 |TH |28
301131105 |PR |28
301131106 |TH |28
301131107 |TW |--
Sem-1 Total
Seat No: 168508 PRN:
8 Name: KULKARNI
301131101 |TH |28
301131102 |TH |28
301131103 |TH |28
301131104 |TH |28
301131105 |PR |28
301131106 |TH |28
301131107 |TW |--
Sem-1 Total

Seat No: 168509 PRN: 2015032500260055 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434161 College Code: SUSSS
MAL1 RAMDAS VITTHAL (M/N :RUKMINI)

9 Name:

Result Date: 22 Dec 2015



301131101
301131102
301131103
301131104
301131105
301131106
301131107

132 112 117
[33 [12 |16
[33 [12 |17
[40 [12 |16
[41 [12 |17
[29 [12 |17
[-- [10 |13

301131101
301131102
301131103
301131104
301131105
301131106
301131107

Total

Credit: 25.00

22/12/2015

M_A_(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Mass Communication)- M.A_-1 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCT-2015

School Of Social Sciences, Kegaon

Seat No: 168510 PRN: 2015032500260063 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434162 College Code: SUSSS
ASHOK (M/N :SULOCHANA)

|
[Min]

|
obt [Min]

PRABHAVATI
131 112 20
32 [12 |19
[34 [12 |21
[28 [12 |20
[46 [12 |20
[29 [12 |19
[-- [10 |21

Obt

[Max

]100
[100
[100
[100
100
100
125

Tot

IMin] Obt

|
Ior | cpP

|
| EGP |Sts]|] Rmk | Code

|
|
pvinvinvincinvigeiye]

301131101
301131102
301131103
301131104
301131105
301131106
301131107

|
| AM  [Min]

UA

Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

|100
[100
[100
[100
[100
[100
125
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Tot

IMin]

Obt

GP | EGP |Sts]|

TWUUVTTUTUTUDO

MM mmmmm
O000000

Code | AM

10 Name: MOKASHI1

301131101 |TH |28

301131102 |TH |28

301131103 |TH |28

301131104 |TH |28

301131105 |PR |28

301131106 |TH |28

301131107 |TW |--

Sem-1 Total

Credit: 25.00

Seat No: 168511 PRN: 2015032500260071 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434163 College Code: SUSSS

11 Name:

301131101
301131102
301131103
301131104
301131105
301131106
301131107

GURAV SANTOSH UMAKANI (M/N :SHANTA)

|28
[28
[28
[28
[28

|38 112 20
[42 [12 |20
[52 [12 |21
147 [12 |20
[45 [12 |19
[39 [12 |20
[-- [10 |19

]100
[100
[100
[100
[100

301131101
301131102
301131103
301131104
301131105
301131106
301131107

Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

Total

Credit: 25.00

Seat No: 168512 PRN: 2015032500260086 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434164 College Code: SUSSS

12 Name:

301131101
301131102
301131103
301131104
301131105
301131106
301131107

PATOLE SANTOSH SHIVAJI (M/N :SHANTABAI)

137 112 J19
[33 [12 |19
[31 [12 |20
[36 [12 |18
[50 [12 |22
[36 [12 |19
[-- [10 |13

]100
[100
[100
[100
100
[100

301131101
301131102
301131103
301131104
301131105
301131106
301131107

Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

| Status: Pass

Total

Credit: 25.00

| EGP: 170.00

] SGPA: 6.80



22/12/2015

M_A_(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Mass Communication)- M.A_-1 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCT-2015

School Of Social Sciences, Kegaon

Seat No: 168513 PRN: 2015032500260094 ELIG: E Statement No: 2434165 College Code: SUSSS

[Max

Tot

IMin] Obt

|
Ior | cpP

|
| EGP |Sts] Rmk | Code

Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

Page No.6

Tot

IMin]

GP | EGP |Sts]|

13 Name: HIPPARKAR GURUNATH PRAKASH (M/N :SHALAN)

301131101 |TH |28 |28 |12 |20 J]100 |-- |48 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131101 | I-- |--
301131102 |TH |28 |33 |12 |20 100 |-- |53 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131102 | I-- |--
301131103 |TH |28 |35 |12 |19 100 |-- |54 I-- 1 e | --] P ] E,C | 301131103 | I-- 1--
301131104 |TH |28 |42 |12 |21 100 |-- |63 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131104 | I-- |--
301131105 |PR |28 |50 |12 |21 100 |-- |71 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131105 | I-- |--
301131106 |TH |28 |28 |12 |20 100 |-- |48 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131106 | I-- |--
301131107 |TW I-- |-- |10 |19 125 |-- |19 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131107 | I-- |--
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 165.00 ] SGPA: 6.60 | Status: Pass

Seat No: 168514 PRN: 2015032500260105 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434166 College Code: SUSSS

Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

|100
[100
[100
[100
[100
[100
125

TWUUVTTUTUTUDO

MM mmmmm
O000000

14 Name: SALUNKE AMOL KALIDAS (M/N :VITHABAI)

301131101 |TH |28 |48 |12 |21 J]100 |-- |69 I-- 1 | P | E,C | 301131101 | I-- |-
301131102 |TH |28 |45 |12 |20 100 |-- |65 I-- 1 e | P | E,C | 301131102 | I-- |--
301131103 |TH |28 |47 |12 |22 100 |-- |69 I-- 1 e | P | E,C | 301131103 | I-- |--
301131104 |TH |28 |43 |12 |21 100 |-- |64 I-- 1 e | P | E,C | 301131104 | I-- |--
301131105 |PR |28 |46 |12 |20 100 |-- |66 I-- 1 e | P | E,C | 301131105 | I-- |--
301131106 |TH |28 |39 |12 |21 100 |-- |60 I-- 1 e | P | E,C | 301131106 | I-- |--
301131107 |TW I-- |-- |10 |20 125 |-- |20 I-- 1 -1 P | E,C | 301131107 | I-- I-
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 202.00 ] SGPA: 8.08 | Status: Pass

Seat No: 168515 PRN: 2015032500260113 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434167 College Code: SUSSS

Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

15 Name: SHAIKH SHAHABAZ MAHAMUD (M/N :SHAMSHAD)

301131101 |TH |28 |28 |12 |22 J100 |-- |50 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131101 | I-- |--
301131102 |TH |28 |29 |12 |20 100 |-- |49 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131102 | I-- |--
301131103 |TH |28 |36 |12 |20 100 |-- |56 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131103 | I-- |--
301131104 |TH |28 |28 |12 |21 100 |-- |49 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131104 | I-- 1--
301131105 |PR |28 |47 |12 |20 100 |-- |67 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131105 | I-- |--
301131106 |TH |28 |33 |12 |20 100 |-- |53 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131106 | I-- |--
301131107 |TW I-- |-- |10 |18 125 |-- |18 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131107 | I-- |--
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 157.00 ] SGPA: 6.28 | Status: Pass



22/12/2015 Page No.7

M_A_(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Mass Communication)- M.A_-1 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCT-2015
School Of Social Sciences, Kegaon

|
Code Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk

Seat No: 168516 PRN: 2015032500260136 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434168 College Code: SUSSS Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

16 Name: SUTAR SAGAR TAMMANA (M/N :SUNITA)

301131101 |TH |28 |45 |12 |18 J100 |-- |63 I-- 1 | --] P | E,C | 301131101 | | | | | ]100 | 163 | ] 8.00]32.00] P | E,C
301131102 |TH |28 |45 |12 |19 100 |-- |64 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131102 | I-- |-- I-- |-- 100 |-- |64 IA | 8.00]|32.00] P | E,C
301131103 |TH |28 |48 |12 |20 100 |-- |68 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131103 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |68 IA | 8.00]|32.00] P | E,C
301131104 |TH |28 |45 |12 |18 100 |-- |63 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131104 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |63 IA | 8.00]|32.00] P | E,C
301131105 |PR |28 |47 |12 |20 100 |-- |67 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131105 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |67 IA | 8.00]|32.00] P | E,C
301131106 |TH |28 |32 |12 |19 100 |-- |51 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131106 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |51 I[B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
301131107 |TW I-- |-- |10 |18 125 |-- |18 I-- 1 | --] P | E,C | 301131107 | | | | | 125 |-- |18 A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,C
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 ] EGP: 193.00 | SGPA: 7.72 | Status: Pass

Seat No: 168517 PRN: 2015032500260144 ELIG: E Statement No: 2434169 College Code: SUSSS Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

17 Name: INGAWALE SIMA BALASAHEB (M/N :VIMAL)

301131101 |TH |28 |42 |12 |20 J100 |-- |62 I-- 1 301131101 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J]100 |-- |62 JA | 8.00]32.00] P | E,C
301131102 |TH |28 |33 |12 |19 100 |-- |52 I-- 1 301131102 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |52 B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
301131103 |TH |28 |34 |12 |21 100 |-- |55 I-- 1 301131103 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- J]100 |-- |55 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,C
301131104 |TH |28 |36 |12 |20 100 |-- |56 I-- 1 301131104 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- J]100 |-- |56 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,C
301131105 |PR |28 |50 |12 |22 100 |-- |72 I-- 1 301131105 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- J100 |-- |72 A+ | 9.00]36.00] P | E,C
301131106 |TH |28 |40 |12 |20 100 |-- |60 I-- 1 301131106 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |60 IA | 8.00]|32.00] P | E,C
301131107 |TW I-- |-- |10 |20 125 |-- |20 I-- 1 301131107 | I-- |-- I-- |-- 125 |-- |20 ]0O ]10.00]J10.00] P | E,C
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 ] EGP: 190.00 | Status: Pass

Seat No: 168518 PRN: 2015032500260152 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434170 College Code: SUSSS Result Date: 22 Dec 2015

18 Name: VIRSUR VITTHAL ARJUN (M/N :CHATURABAI)

301131101 |TH |28 |31 |12 |19 J100 |-- |50 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131101 | I-- |-- I-- |-- ]100 |-- |50 I|B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
301131102 |TH |28 |40 |12 |18 100 |-- |58 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131102 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- J100 |-- |58 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,C
301131103 |TH |28 |31 |12 |19 100 |-- |50 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131103 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |50 I[B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
301131104 |TH |28 |40 |12 |18 100 |-- |58 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131104 | I-- |-- I-- 1-- J100 |-- |58 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,C
301131105 |PR |28 |43 |12 |18 100 |-- |61 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131105 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |61 IA | 8.00]|32.00] P | E,C
301131106 |TH |28 |34 |12 |18 100 |-- |52 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131106 | I-- |-- I-- |-- J100 |-- |52 I[B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
301131107 |TW I-- |-- |10 |15 125 |-- |15 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131107 | I-- |-- I-- |-- 125 |-- |15 IA | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,C

Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 168.00 ] SGPA: 6.72 | Status: Pass



22/12/2015

M_A_(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Mass Communication)- M.A_-1 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCT-2015
School Of Social Sciences, Kegaon

Page No.8

| | | Tot | | | UA
Code | AM |Min] Obt |Min] Obt |[Max |Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code ] AM |Min] Obt

Seat No: 168519 PRN: 2015032500260167 ELIG: P Statement No: 2434171 College Code: SUSSS Result Date: 22 Dec 2015
19 Name: JADHAV SANJIV NANASAHEB (M/N :M)

Tot

IMin] Obt

GP | EGP |Sts]|

301131101 |TH |28 |41 |12 |16 J100 |-- |57 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131101 | I-- |-- |--
301131102 |TH |28 |41 |12 |17 100 |-- |58 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131102 | I-- |-- I--
301131103 |TH |28 |39 |12 |17 100 |-- |56 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131103 | I-- |-- I--
301131104 |TH 128 |44 |12 |16 100 |-- |60 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131104 | I-- |-- I--
301131105 |PR |28 |48 |12 |21 100 |-- |69 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131105 | I-- |-- I--
301131106 |TH |28 |42 |12 |17 100 |-- |59 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 301131106 | I-- |-- I--
301131107 |TW I-- |-- |10 |15 125 |-- |15 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,C | 301131107 | I-- |-- I--
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 184.00 ] SGPA: 7.36 | Status: Pass
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